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-2.7 acres and house

-Finished basement

DISTRESS
SALES

Bank

Foreclosures.

Free list of Foreclosure
properties in  Milton,
Georgetown, &
Oakville. Receive a free
computerized printout.
Free recorded message
1-888-266-3496
ID#1042 or go to:
haltonforeclosures.com
Remax Blue Springs

o " ing spot.

FOR SALE

8529, 5th Line (N of Steeles)

-36 x 23 ft. Building-water, hydro,heated
-48 x 32 ft. Building-water, hydro, insulated
-Pool, hot tub, deck, air conditioned
-Completely renovated inside

$589,900
Contact: Lyle Somers
9205-878-0897
416-994-4049

. bdrm apt., parking, laundry,

~ Just renovated. $950/mth.
- Available immediately. Call
- 416-986-0690.

- FOR rent in Cheltenham
~area, 2 bedroom apart-

ment. Garage included.
Available June 1. Referenc-
es necessary. 905-838-
2830.

FI.iLLY furnished basement

. bachelor apt. Utilities, cable

- &  parking

iIncluded.
$850.00 monthly. 1st & last.

'~ 905-878-1500.

- GEORGETOWN

1-bdrm
apartment w/balcony in
small, clean, quiet building.
No smokers/pets, one park-
Immediately or

E | June 1st. 905-877-8639

4000 sq. ft. industrial space
for lease, available imme-
diately, Main St., Milton.
Call 519-767-9353.

2nd and 3rd Mortgages. |
Bad credit OK. Call Ontario |

Wide 1-888-307-7799.

-YR @ 4.75%, Also equity
mortgage programs regard-
less of income or credit.
Call CHRIS @ 1-800-328-
7887 or visit us at www.sin-
claircockburn.com

1-bedroom basement apt
for rent May 15, 2004. Suit-
able for single person, non-
smoking, utilities, laundry,
and cable included. Shared

entrance.  $750/month.
First/last required.
(905)378-0410

Acton Apnrtmonta 1&2
bedroom apartment avail-

able Now and for future.
Fridge & Stove, laundry
facilities, No dogs 519-853-
4374 open 7 days/week
same day approval.

ACTON, luxury, spacious 2-
bedroom apartment, ensu-

ite, laundry. No pets/smok- |

ing. $900/mth plus hydro.
Firstlast. Available May
1st. Call 519-353-3015

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-
876-1249 www.realstar.ca

DOWNTOWN Milton, 13
Charles St. 2 bedroom apt.
for rent. Carpeted, blinds
on windows, appliances in-
cluded. $1000/mth, plus
hydro. Available May 1st.
905-878-2804 9-5pm, or
905-332-6310 evenings.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room in house. New ap-
pliances, laundry, internet,
parking. No smoking.

- $1,100/mth includes utili-
. ties. Call 416-543-5187.

e

GEORGETOWN Large
bright 1-bedroom, available
immediately,

Also one bedroom

. | $695/mth, available, June

1st. Near Go, heat water in-

- cluded, hydro extra no pets,

(905)877-3761

GEOFIGEI‘OWN Park Dis-
trict-New luxury 2-bedroom
apartment. Large open
concept kitchen/llivingroom.
Central air, laundry, park-

' ing, cable TV. All new ap-

|

pliances. No pets, no

smoking. Ideal for single or
quiet couple. $925/month

plus 1/3 utilities. Available

| immediately. References

required. Call 647-293-
1870.

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for

1-1 bedroom
A\Ir:ail. May 15

make an appoint-
ment,
Please call
905-878-5375

Building Managers
Leonargd & Penny

GREAT neighbourhood in
Milton, suitable for non-
smoking couple with no
pets. 2-bdrm first level of
house, large kitchen and 9
feet ceilings, laundry in
basement. Available July
1st or sooner. $1100/mth
plus utilities, references re-
quired. Call 905-878-2737.

MILTON 2 bedroom avail-
able. $945. +. Clean and
quiet building. Call Jack
905 812-0195 Available im-
mediately

| DOWNTOWNMILTON 2.

|

MILTON village on the park,
corner unit S, W view. 2-
- bdrm, 2 under ground park-
' Ing spots. Amenities, avail- |

. able May 15th. 647-292- |

- 4351,

val,
$725/mth. Laundry, parking

- female

CAMPBELLVILLE room,
preferred.
$450/mth,  non-smoker,
share kitchen, bath & laun-
~ dry room. Call 905-854-

| m
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~ ONE bedroom loft apt Nor- | 4%

net extra (905)702-1978.

ROCKWOOD 2-bdrm 4-
piece bathroom

~ $700/month plus utilities. 1-

bdrm 4-piece bathroom
$550/mth  plus

Available June 1st.
279-4444

utilities. |

905 | 416-254-1519,

| DEHHY & Thornson clean
house, utilities included, \

separate washroom, close |

to GO, quiet person, non- |

smoker, no pets, June 1st

First/Last, $500/mth. Call |

MILTON-Roomate wanted

" | 1o share new home. Private

3-bdrm 2 storey house
Milton, appliances, C/A,
large fenced lot with deck,
garage & double driveway.
Available July 1st,
$1400/mth + utilities. Call
Fernando 905-878-3067 or
647-828-2646.

ACTON, 3 bedroom, nice
street, gas heat. Available
February 1st. $1050/mth +

“ | laundry, storage, security.
Non-smoker, no pets, fe-
male preferred. Call Jenn
905-875-0481.

: | room & bathroom, A/C,

LOST Iadies szen watch |

Goodlife/Blockbuster park-
Ing lot, reward if found, sen-
timental value. Call 905-
876-4083.

utilities.  Call (519) 853-
~ ACTON, 4-bedroom house = FESsRRGs = =
for rent. $1,350/mth plus “URGENTLY seeking JA-

utiliies. 5 appliances, nice
yard, beautiful area. Avail-
able June 1st. Call 519-
853-5251.

BRAND NEW all brick B9

semi, 1,500 sq. ft. 3-bed-
room, 3-bathroom, 4 ap-
pliances, pie shaped lot,

- air/hardwoods/corner fire-
place. Fantastic location

close to
schools/Go/401/rec cen-

- tre/future super shopping
- centre. $1,,400 plus utilities.
Available July 1st. Firstlast

$750/mth. |

required for non-smoker. ESEERE =
- 27" Panasonic Stereo Con-

905-878-0917.

" FARMHOUSE for rent 4- |
bdrm $1200/mth, between |

905-878-8862.

MILTON 3-bdrm home on a
large lot, finished base-
ment. $1400/mth + utilities,
available June 15th. Call
416-653-9272.

MILTON detached, 3-bdrm,
2 bathroom, C/A, fenced
yard. Available July 1st.
$1295/mth + utilities. Call
905-878-9903.

~ MILTON/

Hawthorne Village - 3 bed-
room, two storey house, ap-
pliances, C/A, fenced lot

~ with walk-out from kitchen.
- 1780 sq. ft. Available imme-

diately. Credit check, em-
ployment letter, 2 referenc-
es, first and last month.
$1650/month plus utilities.
Exclusive call Katrina Wal-
ton, Sales Rep., REMAX
Blue Springs, 905-878-
Tl

EXECUTIVE Townhome,
1700 sq. ft. 3-bdrm, large
kitchen, finished rec. room.
Brand new, available June

1st.  $1600/mth. Call

- Richard Hierman Remax

Blue Springs 905-878-
7777.

OAKVILLE - 3 Bedroom
townhouses available
immediately through March

4, appliances. Hopedale
Mall area. Lakeshore
Management, 905-878-
3336.

SON MELMER, DOB Janu-
ary 18, 1982 RE: his son.
Please contact Olivia at 1-
888 807- 77?3 Ext 260"

nas spaces available for

children 18 months to 6
years. 905-878-7552. Visit
~ us at rainbowvillageday-
care.com

~ sole TV, excellent condition.
Best offer. Please call 905-

Georgetown, & Milton. Call = 878-6681.

900 GALLONS of house
paint Oil & Latex, white &
other colors $5.00 per gal-
lon, minimum 20 gallon pur-
chase. Call 905-814-9654

A Dlnlng Room, Chorry-
wood, double pedestal
table, 8 chairs, buffet,

RAINBOW Village Daycare

hutch, dovetail construc- |
tion. New still in boxes.

Cost $11,000. Sacrifice
$2,600. 905-567-9459

A King Pillowtop Mattress
Set. New in plastic. Cost
$1600.

905-567-9459 .

BED, Amazing bargain,
queen orthopedic pillowtop
set, new in plastic, warranty
$150 905-567-4042 will de-
liver.

Bedroom Cherrywood,
Bed, chest, dresser, 2
nightstands. Dovetail Con-
struction. Never opened
Cost $8,000.
$2,600. 905-567-4042

CARPET | have several
1,000 yrds. of new Stain-
master & 100% nylon car-
pet. Will do livingroom & hall
for $389. Includes carpet,

Steve, 905-639-2902

CONGRATULATIONS,
YOU'RE APPROVED. Get
a MDG Horizon PC for only |
$899 or just .81 cents/day. |
Free Lexmark 3 in 1 Printer,

Free Digital Camera, Free |

CD Burner, Free Microsoft
Word, Free 17" Samsung
Monitor. No Money down,
Call Today! 1-800-510-
4042,

Sacrifice |

| Silve
pad & installation (30 yards) na, Silver,

The late ANDREW WILLOUGHBY’S
family would like to invite all his friends to a Celebra-
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